
 

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.66 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.60 >½ $1.19 N/A

5 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

7 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

8 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 18 Feb 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

10 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

Google Advertised
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 900mL $5.50 ½ $5.49 61¢ per 100mL

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.26 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

3 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Facebook Advertised
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Breakfast Feature
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.11 $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

4 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.56 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

6 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

7 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $3.51 $4.49 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - BBQ La Famiglia Bread Recipe
1 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.66 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

TV/Digital

as at 2/02/2022



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Thursday 17 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $7.90 $10.99 N/A

2 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

3 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Friday 18 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Digital $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 18 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Digital $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.49kg N/A

Friday 18 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 19 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

2 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

3 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.11 $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

Saturday 19 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

Press

as at 2/02/2022



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.66 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Cutlets (Meat) $19.99kg
6 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillets (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

7 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $45.99kg N/A

8 Beef Round Steak (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) Press $2.49kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

4 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Digital $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.36 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

5 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Press $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.06 $2.69 N/A

8 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.01 $1.99 $1.24 per 100g

9 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

10 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.26 $1.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.50 $5.49 N/A

12 Cadbury Bites 110-150g Press $1.51 $2.49 N/A

Page 5
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

2 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.86 $1.99 N/A

3 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.56 $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

4 Baxters Relish/Chutney/Jam 225-240g $1.31 $2.99 N/A

5 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.25 $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

6 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.50 $1.25 $2.94 per 1kg

Page 5 - Breakfast Half Page
7 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

as at 2/02/2022



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

8 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.56 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

9 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $1.36 $2.49 66¢ per 100g

10 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.11 $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

11 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) Digital $3.51 $4.49 N/A

Page 6
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

4 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $1.56 $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

5 Bega Block Cheese 250g $1.26 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

6 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g Digital $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 280g $1.51 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

8 I&J Calamari Rings 400g $2.01 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $1.01 $4.99 N/A

10 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g  $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.01 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

12 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

2 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $0.90 $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg Press $7.90 $10.99 N/A

4 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch/Recycled 2pk/Magic Eraser 8pk $1.21 $2.99 N/A

5 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s/Coloured X-Large 20pk  $0.81 $2.99 N/A

6 Mortein Spray Fast Knockdown 350g $1.70 $5.99 $1.71 per 100g

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

8 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

9 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.42 $1.25 31¢ per 100g

10 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.49 $4.36 per 100ea

11 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

12 White King Bleach 2.5L LPE $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Page 8  
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g TV $1.60 >½ $1.19 N/A

3 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $2.26 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

5 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 900mL Digital $5.50 ½ $5.49 61¢ per 100mL

Page 8 - Wrigleys Side Panel  
7 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $0.51 $1.49 $5.52 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

2 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 85/100g excl. Cheese LPE $1.65 N/A

3 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

4 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

5 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

6 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

as at 2/02/2022



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Page 10 - BBQ La Famiglia Bread Receipe (Digital Only)
1 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g Digital $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

Page 11 - Wrigleys Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $0.51 $1.49 $5.52 per 100g

as at 2/02/2022



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.66 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 35¢ per 100g

4 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Half Page
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

3 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g TV $1.60 >½ $1.19 N/A

4 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

5 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 900mL Digital $5.50 ½ $5.49 61¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Breakfast Half Page
7 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

8 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.56 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

9 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $4.01 $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

10 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.11 $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

11 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) Digital $3.51 $4.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) Press $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

4 Cadbury Bites 110-150g Press $1.51 $2.49 N/A

5 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.25 $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

6 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.56 $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg Press $7.90 $10.99 N/A

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Wrigleys Side Panel
9 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $0.51 $1.49 $5.52 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Digital $2.16 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

7 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g Digital $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $2.26 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

9 I&J Calamari Rings 400g $2.01 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.01 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

2 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 85/100g excl. Cheese LPE $1.65 N/A

3 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

4 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

as at 2/02/2022



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

5 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

6 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

Page 6 - BBQ La Famiglia Bread Receipe (Digital Only)
1 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g Digital $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

Page 7 - Wrigleys Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $0.51 $1.49 $5.52 per 100g

as at 2/02/2022



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital $1.69 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam TV $1.99 N/A

3 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $3.49 N/A

4 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.49 N/A

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $6.99 58¢ per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $10.99 N/A

8 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Digital $2.99 83¢ per 100g

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $1.99 45¢ per 100g

10 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $4.49 90¢ per 100g

11 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.99 66¢ per 100g

12 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk Digital $3.49 24¢ per 100sh

13 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.92 N/A

14 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g Digital $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

15 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g TV $15.99 $3.20 per 100g

16 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.49 N/A

17 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) Digital $4.49 N/A

18 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

19 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk TV $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

20 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.00 83¢ per 100g

21 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

22 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $1.99 35¢ per 100g

23 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

24 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 900mL Digital $5.49 61¢ per 100mL

25 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g TV $1.19 N/A

Press

2/02/2022 3:53 PM



Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Feb 2022 - Tuesday 22 Feb 2022 (week 8)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.99 N/A

3 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.49 $4.36 per 100ea

4 Baxters Relish/Chutney/Jam 225-240g $2.99 N/A

5 Bega Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.49 N/A

7 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

8 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch/Recycled 2pk/Magic Eraser 8pk $2.99 N/A

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

10 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $6.99 N/A

11 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

12 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.25 $2.94 per 1kg

13 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

14 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

15 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

16 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

17 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

18 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A

19 I&J Calamari Rings 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

20 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 280g $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

21 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

22 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

23 Mainland Grated Cheese 200g $2.99 $14.95 per 1kg

24 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

25 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

26 Mortein Spray Fast Knockdown 350g $5.99 $1.71 per 100g

27 Mother Earth Oaty Slice 6pk LPE $2.99 $1.25 per 100g

28 Mount Franklin Spring Water 1.5L LPE $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

29 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 3¢ per 1m

30 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 35s/Coloured X-Large 20pk $2.99 N/A

31 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.99 $1.24 per 100g

32 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

33 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.99 $5.98 per 100mL

34 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

35 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

36 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 85/100g excl. Cheese LPE $1.65 N/A

37 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

38 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $6.00 N/A

39 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $2.49 66¢ per 100g

40 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

41 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $1.25 31¢ per 100g

42 White King Bleach 2.5L LPE $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

43 Wrigley's Extra Chewing Gum Envelope 14s $1.49 $5.52 per 100g

44 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

2/02/2022 3:53 PM
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